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Mark Samuel Johnson

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SK6 5LW

Date of birth September 1976
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

FINCHMAIN LIMITED

PHYSIQUE FINANCE LIMITED
MELLOR PROPERTIES LIMITED
MELLOR FINANCE LIMITED
JOHNSON REED HOLDINGS LIMITED
JOHNSON REED LIMITED
CORPORATE CREDIT LEASING
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JOHNSON REED VEHICLE FINANCE
LLP

NEWBRIDGE LEASING LLP

MY STORAGE LIMITED
MY STORAGE LIMITED
CORPORATE CREDIT LIMITED

SME EUROFINANCE (NORTHERN)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Mark Samuel Johnson

Number

03884809
09882896
09763740
07817549
07816584
05635282
05523265

Number
0C357263

0OC351658

06122166

06122166

03470577
04247875

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907722094

907722094

Smithy Croft 31 Mill Brow
Marple Bridge

Stockport

Cheshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/11/2018 Director
20/11/2015 Director
05/09/2015 Director
20/10/2011 Director
19/10/2011 Director
24/11/2005 Director
03/08/2005 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
19/08/2010 LLP Designated
Member
21/01/2010 LLP Designated
Member
21/02/2007 Company
Secretary
21/02/2007 Director
30/08/2001 31/10/2011 Director
11/07/2001 Director



